



\$~51 & 52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11947/2018

ARUP KUMAR PAL AND ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Anmol Gupta, Adv.

versus

INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE AND ANR.Respondents

Through: None.

+ W.P.(C) 11949/2018

ABHAY GOPAL BHATT AND ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Anmol Gupta, Adv.

versus

INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE AND ANR.Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

18.02.2025

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 16.07.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 18, 2025/jn